
Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run/Walk

Overall Male

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 142 ANTHONY CORTES 00:09:50.36 Runner Half Moon Bay, CA 4:55/M 12.2mph 1 28

2 199 JASON DUDLEY 00:10:36.09 Runner Hanford, CA 5:18/M 11.3mph 2 43

3 134 CUAUHTEMOC GOMEZ 00:11:38.64 Runner Hanford, CA 5:49/M 10.3mph 3 14

4 208 TOMMY LEE 00:11:50.36 Runner Hanford, CA 5:55/M 10.1mph 4 51

5 252 MATHEW QUESADA 00:12:08.25 Runner Riverdale, CA 6:04/M 9.9mph 5 16

6 65 JUSTIN BUSH 00:13:22.14 Runner Hanford, CA 6:41/M 9.0mph 6 32

7 202 VICTOR RAMIREZ 00:13:26.87 Runner Selma, CA 6:43/M 8.9mph 7 56

8 180 BRADLEY FOSSETT 00:13:55.19 Runner Hanford, CA 6:57/M 8.6mph 8 11

9 91 TOM RANDALL 00:14:04.74 Runner Hanford, CA 7:02/M 8.5mph 9 63

10 196 J.R. MINTZ 00:14:05.35 Runner Santa Clara, CA 7:03/M 8.5mph 10 56

11 153 JOSH GUZMAN 00:14:39.07 Runner Hanford, CA 7:20/M 8.2mph 11 25

12 36 COLLIN GARCIA 00:14:44.57 Runner Tulare, CA 7:22/M 8.1mph 12 15

13 13 GARRET EBENDICK 00:15:01.35 Runner Lemoore, CA 7:30/M 8.0mph 13 75

14 237 CASEY ZIEG 00:15:03.69 Runner Exeter, CA 7:32/M 8.0mph 14 33

15 230 JONATHAN MESINA 00:16:07.30 Runner Hanford, CA 8:03/M 7.4mph 20 12

16 3 MARK SICKLER 00:16:14.90 Runner Clovis, CA 8:07/M 7.4mph 21 48

17 19 MARTIN AYALA 00:16:20.33 Runner Hanford, CA 8:10/M 7.3mph 23 34

18 198 JARED WALTERS 00:16:31.16 Runner Hanford, CA 8:15/M 7.3mph 24 30

19 126 JOHN BLANCO 00:16:32.22 Runner Hanford, CA 8:16/M 7.3mph 25 18

20 207 AUSTIN DUNN 00:16:40.39 Runner Hanford, CA 8:20/M 7.2mph 26 19

21 210 PEDRO NUNO 00:16:47.09 Runner Hanford, CA 8:24/M 7.1mph 28 30

22 101 CARLOS INTERIANO 00:17:42.06 Runner Lemoore, CA 8:51/M 6.8mph 36 33

23 85 DANNY BASHAM 00:17:45.98 Runner Lemoore, CA 8:52/M 6.8mph 37 40

24 150 KIRK LIZAMA 00:18:02.89 Runner Oakdale, CA 9:01/M 6.7mph 41 54

25 187 SHAWN CHANDLER 00:18:21.25 Runner Hanford, CA 9:10/M 6.5mph 44 54

26 136 JOHN BADASCI 00:18:56.30 Runner Hanford, CA 9:28/M 6.3mph 46 38

27 62 FABIAN CANTU 00:19:45.78 Runner Visalia, CA 9:52/M 6.1mph 49 44

28 90 BRANDON LEIST 00:20:12.07 Runner Hanford, CA 10:06/M 5.9mph 50 18

29 154 AERON GUZMAN 00:20:24.97 Runner Hanford, CA 10:12/M 5.9mph 52 14

30 222 CASH FLORES 00:20:25.16 Runner Visalia, CA 10:12/M 5.9mph 53 14

31 221 MIKE FLORES 00:20:29.43 Runner Visalia, CA 10:15/M 5.9mph 54 43

32 70 COREY JOHNSON 00:20:48.06 Runner Hanford, CA 10:24/M 5.8mph 58 35

33 244 JAIDEN BECERRA 00:21:10.56 Runner Dinuba, CA 10:35/M 5.7mph 62 11

34 148 RUBEN ESPARZA JR 00:21:14.96 Runner Hanford, CA 10:37/M 5.7mph 63 33

35 11 JOHN BAUM 00:21:37.62 Runner Hanford, CA 10:48/M 5.6mph 65 69

36 146 CHRISTOPHER ROSE 00:21:55.62 Runner Hanford, CA 10:57/M 5.5mph 70 56

37 161 JACKSON STEEB 00:22:17.52 Runner Hanford, CA 11:09/M 5.4mph 73 7

38 40 JOHNNY SEARCY 00:22:46.43 Runner Visalia, CA 11:23/M 5.3mph 75 62

39 242 JOEL BECERRA 00:22:52.10 Runner Dinuba, CA 11:26/M 5.2mph 76 36

40 110 RICK STRANSKY 00:22:53.93 Runner Kingsburg, CA 11:27/M 5.2mph 77 66

41 140 CODY DONNELLY 00:23:20.65 Runner Lemoore, CA 11:40/M 5.1mph 80 34

42 119 AJ HUTCHESON 00:23:39.32 Runner Exeter, CA 11:50/M 5.1mph 84 16

43 104 ANTHONY DAVIS 00:23:51.03 Runner North Fork, CA 11:56/M 5.0mph 85 26

44 130 THOMAS MORAN 00:25:40.24 Runner Lemoore, CA 12:50/M 4.7mph 95 52

45 299 JOSIAH SOUZA 00:26:15.74 Runner Hanford, CA 13:08/M 4.6mph 104 11

46 30 TIMOTHY O'NEAL 00:26:19.46 Runner Visalia, CA 13:09/M 4.6mph 105 72

47 206 CHRISTOPHER BOUGH 00:26:21.94 Runner Sacramento, CA 13:10/M 4.6mph 108 41

48 216 STEVEN SHEESLEY 00:26:33.19 Runner Visalia, CA 13:16/M 4.5mph 113 62

49 56 DALE HANSON 00:26:57.18 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:28/M 4.5mph 116 64

50 179 RICARDO MONTOYA 00:27:21.78 Runner Fresno, CA 13:40/M 4.4mph 118 42

51 24 BILL SAGASER 00:27:38.73 Runner Hanford, CA 13:49/M 4.3mph 120 57

52 164 CONNOR BECK 00:27:44.16 Runner Exeter, CA 13:52/M 4.3mph 125 28

53 45 BROCK HAMILTON 00:28:34.44 Runner Hanford, CA 14:17/M 4.2mph 133 23

54 39 GLEN GOLDEN 00:28:46.66 Runner Lemoore, CA 14:23/M 4.2mph 136 49

55 118 WALLY HUTCHESON 00:29:33.86 Runner Exeter, CA 14:46/M 4.1mph 138 40

56 28 OWEN JOHNSON 00:29:40.98 Runner Hanford, CA 14:50/M 4.0mph 140 8

57 27 ISRAEL JOHNSON 00:29:52.58 Runner Hanford, CA 14:56/M 4.0mph 142 9

58 29 EVERETT JOHNSON 00:29:59.26 Runner Hanford, CA 15:00/M 4.0mph 144 5

59 184 GERARDO
HERNANDEZ

00:30:03.48 Runner Lemoore, CA 15:02/M 4.0mph 145 48
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run/Walk

Overall Male

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

60 185 ERIC R. HERNANDEZ 00:30:05.01 Runner Lemoore, CA 15:03/M 4.0mph 146 17

61 83 FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ

00:31:11.52 Runner Porterville, CA 15:36/M 3.8mph 150 40

62 168 CHARLES VANNEST 00:31:24.36 Runner Hanford, CA 15:42/M 3.8mph 153 42

63 93 MICHAEL DENHAM 00:32:18.95 Runner Hanford, CA 16:09/M 3.7mph 156 54

64 107 KEITH BERMUDED 00:33:31.80 Runner Lemoore, CA 16:45/M 3.6mph 162 14

65 235 GERALD STEWART 00:33:41.14 Runner Exeter, CA 16:51/M 3.6mph 163 39

66 224 JOE LUIS 00:33:41.57 Runner Hanford, CA 16:51/M 3.6mph 164 58

67 9 JEFF SCHNEIDER 00:37:05.13 Runner Hanford, CA 18:33/M 3.2mph 177 59

68 46 CHRIS HAMILTON 00:37:09.63 Runner Hanford, CA 18:34/M 3.2mph 179 58

69 217 DEREK MCDONOUGH 00:37:29.15 Runner Hanfordford, CA 18:45/M 3.2mph 180 40

70 220 RANDY CHAMPLIN 00:37:42.14 Runner Hanford, CA 18:51/M 3.2mph 181 51

71 37 MANNY REYES-
RAMIREZ

00:39:52.33 Runner Hanford, CA 19:56/M 3.0mph 192 38

72 226 MATTHEW VERHAGE 00:41:20.14 Runner Hanford, CA 20:40/M 2.9mph 195 34

73 6 ROBERT SALINAS 00:42:50.36 Runner Visalia, CA 21:25/M 2.8mph 201 65

74 212 WILLIAM ALFORD 00:46:09.66 Runner Hanford, CA 23:04/M 2.6mph 204 53

75 197 CORNELIUS PIGOTT 00:47:17.23 Runner Clovis, CA 23:39/M 2.5mph 206 80

Overall Female

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1 LINDSAY DOZIER 00:15:10.72 Runner Fresno, CA 7:35/M 7.9mph 15 46

2 178 SHERRIE DAVIS 00:15:14.63 Runner Fresno, CA 7:37/M 7.9mph 16 42

3 250 JESSIE PEREZ 00:15:38.88 Runner Clovis, CA 7:49/M 7.7mph 17 33

4 87 TRACI BEAUMONT 00:15:57.51 Runner Hanford, CA 7:58/M 7.5mph 18 47

5 194 MARIANA ROJAS 00:16:05.62 Runner Lemooree, CA 8:03/M 7.5mph 19 18

6 98 SHELLY MONTOYA 00:16:19.78 Runner Fresno, CA 8:09/M 7.4mph 22 49

7 233 MICHELLE WEISSER 00:16:46.37 Runner Hanford, CA 8:23/M 7.2mph 27 38

8 231 CASSANDRA MESINA 00:16:50.78 Runner Hanford, CA 8:25/M 7.1mph 29 14

9 166 MARY ANN TODD 00:17:03.18 Runner Hanford, CA 8:32/M 7.0mph 30 37

10 203 MERCEDES FUENTES 00:17:09.84 Runner Farmersville, CA 8:34/M 7.0mph 31 36

11 155 KOREY PEREZ 00:17:22.14 Runner Hanford, CA 8:41/M 6.9mph 32 26

12 68 AMY GRIGORE 00:17:22.73 Runner Lemoore, CA 8:41/M 6.9mph 33 29

13 73 MELINDA LOWE 00:17:32.46 Runner Fresno, CA 8:46/M 6.8mph 34 46

14 102 DIANA INTERIANO 00:17:41.80 Runner Lemoore, CA 8:51/M 6.8mph 35 33

15 86 TIFFANY BASHAM 00:17:48.02 Runner Lemoore, CA 8:54/M 6.7mph 38 37

16 84 PAT THORNHILL 00:17:54.34 Runner Hanford, CA 8:57/M 6.7mph 39 61

17 137 LILLY BADASCI 00:17:56.68 Runner HanfordHanford, CA 8:58/M 6.7mph 40 11

18 204 SONIA CORY 00:18:05.54 Runner Visalia, CA 9:03/M 6.6mph 42 50

19 77 CHELSIE CONWAY 00:18:19.85 Runner Hanford, CA 9:09/M 6.6mph 43 30

20 88 MADISON BEVENS 00:18:54.85 Runner Hanford, CA 9:27/M 6.3mph 45 25

21 219 ANA MILL 00:19:11.86 Runner Hanford, CA 9:36/M 6.3mph 47 33

22 44 JANET HAMILTON 00:19:21.55 Runner Hanford, CA 9:40/M 6.2mph 48 59

23 201 JOVITA RAMIREZ 00:20:23.49 Runner Selma, CA 10:12/M 5.9mph 51 54

24 251 SHANICE VAUGHN 00:20:31.64 Runner Tulare, CA 10:15/M 5.8mph 55 23

25 156 ERIKA GUZMAN 00:20:40.95 Runner Hanford, CA 10:20/M 5.8mph 56 20

26 228 JESSICA LUNA 00:20:45.13 Runner Tulare, CA 10:22/M 5.8mph 57 44

27 69 JOY JOHNSON 00:20:48.11 Runner Hanford, CA 10:24/M 5.8mph 59 33

28 181 LILLIAN FOSSETT 00:20:55.58 Runner Hanford, CA 10:27/M 5.7mph 60 8

29 116 TEGAN WINTERS 00:21:05.50 Runner Lemoore, CA 10:33/M 5.7mph 61 42

30 135 MARLENE TAPIA 00:21:15.78 Runner Hanford, CA 10:38/M 5.6mph 64 35

31 33 RAELEEN KNUDSON 00:21:48.89 Runner Hanford, CA 10:54/M 5.5mph 66 52

32 152 RUTHIE TREJO 00:21:49.29 Runner Hanford, CA 10:54/M 5.5mph 67 51

33 4 DEBBIE SICKLER 00:21:53.88 Runner Clovis, CA 10:57/M 5.5mph 68 46

34 143 JENNIFER SOUSA 00:21:55.08 Runner Hanford, CA 10:57/M 5.5mph 69 36

35 35 SONIA GARCIA 00:21:55.81 Runner Tulare, CA 10:57/M 5.5mph 71 13

36 138 CECELIA DONEY 00:22:09.52 Runner Hanford, CA 11:04/M 5.4mph 72 39

37 160 NICHOLE STEEB 00:22:18.17 Runner Hanford, CA 11:09/M 5.4mph 74 32

38 80 CINDY LANE 00:23:11.28 Runner Hanford, CA 11:36/M 5.2mph 78 52
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run/Walk

Overall Female

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

39 200 ASHLYN DUNN 00:23:11.46 Runner Hanford, CA 11:36/M 5.2mph 79 22

40 139 AMANDA DONNELLY 00:23:21.01 Runner Lemoore, CA 11:40/M 5.1mph 81 30

41 74 NATALIE TANG 00:23:28.71 Runner Hanford, CA 11:44/M 5.1mph 82 12

42 122 PENELOPE MARTINEZ 00:23:36.43 Runner Hanford, CA 11:48/M 5.1mph 83 14

43 131 ASHLEY COSTA 00:24:08.14 Runner Hanford, CA 12:04/M 5.0mph 86 40

44 60 CHELSIE WARNER 00:24:08.17 Runner Hanford, CA 12:04/M 5.0mph 87 39

45 188 KIM CHANDLER 00:24:20.88 Runner Hanford, CA 12:10/M 4.9mph 88 37

46 89 CAROLYN LEIST 00:24:35.10 Runner Hanford, CA 12:18/M 4.9mph 89 45

47 236 JULIE DREW 00:24:45.88 Runner Hanford, CA 12:22/M 4.8mph 90 61

48 183 CHRISTY AMOS 00:24:53.54 Runner Lemoore, CA 12:27/M 4.8mph 91 49

49 177 KAREN FEUERSTEIN 00:24:53.70 Runner Lemoore, CA 12:27/M 4.8mph 92 38

50 81 MARIA J. GOMEZ-GUERRA 00:25:11.20 Runner Exeter, CA 12:36/M 4.8mph 93 47

51 8 MARIA TORRES 00:25:15.14 Runner Hanford, CA 12:38/M 4.8mph 94 50

52 229 BROOKLYN ALENDAR 00:25:48.11 Runner Hanford, CA 12:54/M 4.7mph 96 10

53 120 HANNAH PEREZ 00:25:49.08 Runner Hanford, CA 12:54/M 4.6mph 97 32

54 239 ROBBI NEUMANN 00:25:55.67 Runner Clovis, CA 12:57/M 4.6mph 98 27

55 240 ASHLEY NEUMANN 00:25:58.69 Runner Clovis, CA 12:59/M 4.6mph 99 27

56 20 SONJA WHITE 00:26:06.99 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:03/M 4.6mph 100 48

57 42 SARA CRISP 00:26:07.34 Runner Hanford, CA 13:03/M 4.6mph 101 41

58 189 ERIN DONATELLI 00:26:08.99 Runner Hanford, CA 13:04/M 4.6mph 102 40

59 234 MEGAN WILLHITE 00:26:15.03 Runner Hanford, CA 13:08/M 4.6mph 103 36

60 63 MARIA VALDENEGRO 00:26:19.72 Runner Hanford, CA 13:09/M 4.6mph 106 28

61 31 ANGIE O'NEAL 00:26:20.94 Runner Visalia, CA 13:10/M 4.6mph 107 43

62 243 VICTORIA FREGOSO 00:26:22.66 Runner Dinuba, CA 13:11/M 4.6mph 109 27

63 147 LISA MORRIS 00:26:24.16 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:12/M 4.5mph 110 46

64 34 JENNIFER GARCIA 00:26:26.49 Runner Tulare, CA 13:13/M 4.5mph 111 44

65 43 NENA DAVIS 00:26:28.51 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:14/M 4.5mph 112 53

66 38 FRANCES COELHO 00:26:53.37 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:27/M 4.5mph 114 69

67 213 LORELEI AHUNA 00:26:54.37 Runner LEMOORE, CA 13:27/M 4.5mph 115 37

68 182 ABIGAIL FOSSETT 00:27:14.52 Runner Hanford, CA 13:37/M 4.4mph 117 5

69 23 DIANA SAGASER 00:27:34.07 Runner Hanford, CA 13:47/M 4.4mph 119 53

70 12 EMELIA EBENDICK 00:27:39.07 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:50/M 4.3mph 121 70

71 94 SYLVIA GOMEZ 00:27:40.20 Runner Tulare, CA 13:50/M 4.3mph 122 44

72 48 LYNN LYLE 00:27:41.31 Runner Fresno, CA 13:51/M 4.3mph 123 73

73 162 NANDINA GODFREY 00:27:43.88 Runner Exeter, CA 13:51/M 4.3mph 124 37

74 245 NATALIE CERVANTEZ 00:27:46.28 Runner Dinuba, CA 13:53/M 4.3mph 126 14

75 163 CHARLA PHILLIPS 00:27:50.42 Runner Exeter, CA 13:55/M 4.3mph 127 65

76 144 KRISTAL HEINICH 00:28:05.75 Runner Hanford, CA 14:03/M 4.3mph 128 42

77 145 ELISABET GONCALVES 00:28:06.59 Runner Hanford, CA 14:03/M 4.3mph 129 38

78 112 PATRICIA DAILEY 00:28:11.73 Runner Fresno, CA 14:06/M 4.3mph 130 53

79 115 CHERYL SOLEM 00:28:29.92 Runner Clovis, CA 14:15/M 4.2mph 131 55

80 5 SHANNON GOLDEN 00:28:32.95 Runner Lemoore, CA 14:16/M 4.2mph 132 40

81 241 ANNIKA HANSEN 00:28:36.79 Runner Hanford, CA 14:18/M 4.2mph 134 20

82 57 ANGELA HANSON 00:28:39.67 Runner Lemoore, CA 14:20/M 4.2mph 135 70

83 117 LISA HUTCHESON 00:29:31.75 Runner Exeter, CA 14:45/M 4.1mph 137 40

84 26 ARROW JOHNSON 00:29:38.15 Runner Hanford, CA 14:49/M 4.0mph 139 6

85 111 DIANA MILLHOLLIN 00:29:49.77 Runner Clovis, CA 14:54/M 4.0mph 141 52

86 25 CLAIRE JOHNSON 00:29:53.51 Runner Hanford, CA 14:57/M 4.0mph 143 36

87 186 SAMANTHA
HERNANDEZ

00:30:05.62 Runner Lemoore, CA 15:03/M 4.0mph 147 5

88 105 NICHOLE ESCALON 00:30:18.84 Runner Lemoore, CA 15:09/M 4.0mph 148 34

89 82 DANA NEWBY 00:30:52.75 Runner Porterville, CA 15:26/M 3.9mph 149 38

90 238 ELIZABETH GINGLES-
BREEN

00:31:18.40 Runner Hanford, CA 15:39/M 3.8mph 151 29

91 41 MELANIE TATCO 00:31:20.82 Runner Lemoore, CA 15:40/M 3.8mph 152 44

92 176 KAREN COSTA 00:32:10.75 Runner Lemoore, CA 16:05/M 3.7mph 154 52

93 173 SUZANNE SILVA 00:32:12.26 Runner Hanford, CA 16:06/M 3.7mph 155 49

94 92 JENNIFER SHELDON 00:32:49.12 Runner Hanford, CA 16:24/M 3.7mph 157 49

95 248 NANCY LONA 00:32:54.17 Runner Armona, CA 16:27/M 3.6mph 158 42

96 209 ZENA DESAMITO 00:32:56.32 Runner Hanford, CA 16:28/M 3.6mph 159 39
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run/Walk

Overall Female

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

97 61 EMMA CANTU 00:33:09.10 Runner Visalia, CA 16:34/M 3.6mph 160 11

98 99 MONICA SHERMAN 00:33:31.66 Runner North Fork, CA 16:45/M 3.6mph 161 26

99 169 TASHA KEITHLEY-
VANNEST

00:34:05.39 Runner Hanford, CA 17:03/M 3.5mph 165 43

100 55 TERESA FRENCH 00:34:06.06 Runner Lemoore, CA 17:03/M 3.5mph 166 56

101 22 ROXANNE STICKLER 00:34:06.86 Runner Hanford, CA 17:03/M 3.5mph 167 55

102 157 EVALIN HERLEMAN 00:34:12.10 Runner Hanford, CA 17:06/M 3.5mph 168 61

103 167 MARVELL STEWART 00:34:12.31 Runner WoodlakeWoodlake, CA 17:06/M 3.5mph 169 62

104 170 LORRAINE
HERNANDEZ

00:35:10.12 Runner Lemoore, CA 17:35/M 3.4mph 170 55

105 96 BETTY SMITH 00:35:33.90 Runner Hanford, CA 17:46/M 3.4mph 171 89

106 95 CARRIE COSENZA 00:35:34.27 Runner Hanford, CA 17:47/M 3.4mph 172 50

107 97 DEBBIE DAVIS 00:35:35.95 Runner Hanford, CA 17:48/M 3.4mph 173 70

108 225 ALEXIS ALENDER 00:36:49.46 Runner Hanford, CA 18:24/M 3.3mph 174 29

109 298 JILL NICHOLS 00:36:59.50 Runner Fresno, CA 18:30/M 3.2mph 175 61

110 109 NICOLE MARCONI 00:37:01.05 Runner Fresno, CA 18:30/M 3.2mph 176 36

111 108 SARAH MOYERS 00:37:05.61 Runner Fresno, CA 18:33/M 3.2mph 178 42

112 223 BRIDGET FREITAS 00:37:42.58 Runner Visalia, CA 18:51/M 3.2mph 182 49

113 106 CRYSTELLE DAVIS 00:37:48.67 Runner Hanford, CA 18:54/M 3.2mph 183 50

114 103 SHEILA SHERMAN 00:37:48.83 Runner North Fork, CA 18:54/M 3.2mph 184 26

115 246 CINDY STOWE 00:38:37.08 Runner Hanford, CA 19:18/M 3.1mph 185 33

116 247 ROXANA RODRIGUEZ 00:38:39.50 Runner Lemoore, CA 19:20/M 3.1mph 186 27

117 14 KIM ZANDT 00:39:22.60 Runner Lemoore, CA 19:41/M 3.0mph 187 46

118 15 PATTI LARMON 00:39:22.85 Runner Lemoore, CA 19:41/M 3.0mph 188 67

119 232 JUDY NEUMANN 00:39:23.15 Runner Hanford, CA 19:42/M 3.0mph 189 49

120 10 KAREN SCHNEIDER 00:39:28.20 Runner Hanford, CA 19:44/M 3.0mph 190 59

121 218 MEL MORENO 00:39:51.57 Runner Hanford, CA 19:56/M 3.0mph 191 49

122 171 MARLENA RAMIREZ 00:41:02.82 Runner Hanford, CA 20:31/M 2.9mph 193 40

123 172 SABRINA VERNON 00:41:03.15 Runner Lemoore, CA 20:32/M 2.9mph 194 42

124 227 MARISOL CAMPOS 00:41:20.36 Runner Hanford, CA 20:40/M 2.9mph 196 34

125 71 ANGELA ROSATI 00:42:04.43 Runner Hanford, CA 21:02/M 2.9mph 197 41

126 7 MONICA SALINAS 00:42:46.86 Runner Visalia, CA 21:23/M 2.8mph 198 65

127 59 GINA BARRY DIAS 00:42:49.61 Runner Hanford, CA 21:24/M 2.8mph 199 62

128 58 RONDA DYER 00:42:49.97 Runner Hanford, CA 21:24/M 2.8mph 200 56

129 47 RUTH GARCIA 00:43:41.35 Runner Hanford, CA 21:51/M 2.7mph 202 48

130 214 MEGAN LAWHEAD 00:46:06.38 Runner Hanford, CA 23:03/M 2.6mph 203 27

131 211 NATALIE ALFORD 00:46:10.44 Runner Hanford, CA 23:05/M 2.6mph 205 42

Male 1-19

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 134 CUAUHTEMOC GOMEZ 00:11:38.64 Runner Hanford, CA 5:49/M 10.3mph 3 14

2 252 MATHEW QUESADA 00:12:08.25 Runner Riverdale, CA 6:04/M 9.9mph 5 16

3 180 BRADLEY FOSSETT 00:13:55.19 Runner Hanford, CA 6:57/M 8.6mph 8 11

4 36 COLLIN GARCIA 00:14:44.57 Runner Tulare, CA 7:22/M 8.1mph 12 15

5 230 JONATHAN MESINA 00:16:07.30 Runner Hanford, CA 8:03/M 7.4mph 20 12

6 126 JOHN BLANCO 00:16:32.22 Runner Hanford, CA 8:16/M 7.3mph 25 18

7 207 AUSTIN DUNN 00:16:40.39 Runner Hanford, CA 8:20/M 7.2mph 26 19

8 90 BRANDON LEIST 00:20:12.07 Runner Hanford, CA 10:06/M 5.9mph 50 18

9 154 AERON GUZMAN 00:20:24.97 Runner Hanford, CA 10:12/M 5.9mph 52 14

10 222 CASH FLORES 00:20:25.16 Runner Visalia, CA 10:12/M 5.9mph 53 14

11 244 JAIDEN BECERRA 00:21:10.56 Runner Dinuba, CA 10:35/M 5.7mph 62 11

12 161 JACKSON STEEB 00:22:17.52 Runner Hanford, CA 11:09/M 5.4mph 73 7

13 119 AJ HUTCHESON 00:23:39.32 Runner Exeter, CA 11:50/M 5.1mph 84 16

14 299 JOSIAH SOUZA 00:26:15.74 Runner Hanford, CA 13:08/M 4.6mph 104 11

15 28 OWEN JOHNSON 00:29:40.98 Runner Hanford, CA 14:50/M 4.0mph 140 8

16 27 ISRAEL JOHNSON 00:29:52.58 Runner Hanford, CA 14:56/M 4.0mph 142 9

17 29 EVERETT JOHNSON 00:29:59.26 Runner Hanford, CA 15:00/M 4.0mph 144 5

18 185 ERIC R. HERNANDEZ 00:30:05.01 Runner Lemoore, CA 15:03/M 4.0mph 146 17

19 107 KEITH BERMUDED 00:33:31.80 Runner Lemoore, CA 16:45/M 3.6mph 162 14
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run/Walk

Male 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 142 ANTHONY CORTES 00:09:50.36 Runner Half Moon Bay, CA 4:55/M 12.2mph 1 28

2 153 JOSH GUZMAN 00:14:39.07 Runner Hanford, CA 7:20/M 8.2mph 11 25

3 104 ANTHONY DAVIS 00:23:51.03 Runner North Fork, CA 11:56/M 5.0mph 85 26

4 164 CONNOR BECK 00:27:44.16 Runner Exeter, CA 13:52/M 4.3mph 125 28

5 45 BROCK HAMILTON 00:28:34.44 Runner Hanford, CA 14:17/M 4.2mph 133 23

Male 30 to 39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 65 JUSTIN BUSH 00:13:22.14 Runner Hanford, CA 6:41/M 9.0mph 6 32

2 237 CASEY ZIEG 00:15:03.69 Runner Exeter, CA 7:32/M 8.0mph 14 33

3 19 MARTIN AYALA 00:16:20.33 Runner Hanford, CA 8:10/M 7.3mph 23 34

4 198 JARED WALTERS 00:16:31.16 Runner Hanford, CA 8:15/M 7.3mph 24 30

5 210 PEDRO NUNO 00:16:47.09 Runner Hanford, CA 8:24/M 7.1mph 28 30

6 101 CARLOS INTERIANO 00:17:42.06 Runner Lemoore, CA 8:51/M 6.8mph 36 33

7 136 JOHN BADASCI 00:18:56.30 Runner Hanford, CA 9:28/M 6.3mph 46 38

8 70 COREY JOHNSON 00:20:48.06 Runner Hanford, CA 10:24/M 5.8mph 58 35

9 148 RUBEN ESPARZA JR 00:21:14.96 Runner Hanford, CA 10:37/M 5.7mph 63 33

10 242 JOEL BECERRA 00:22:52.10 Runner Dinuba, CA 11:26/M 5.2mph 76 36

11 140 CODY DONNELLY 00:23:20.65 Runner Lemoore, CA 11:40/M 5.1mph 80 34

12 235 GERALD STEWART 00:33:41.14 Runner Exeter, CA 16:51/M 3.6mph 163 39

13 37 MANNY REYES-
RAMIREZ

00:39:52.33 Runner Hanford, CA 19:56/M 3.0mph 192 38

14 226 MATTHEW VERHAGE 00:41:20.14 Runner Hanford, CA 20:40/M 2.9mph 195 34

Male 40 to 49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 199 JASON DUDLEY 00:10:36.09 Runner Hanford, CA 5:18/M 11.3mph 2 43

2 3 MARK SICKLER 00:16:14.90 Runner Clovis, CA 8:07/M 7.4mph 21 48

3 85 DANNY BASHAM 00:17:45.98 Runner Lemoore, CA 8:52/M 6.8mph 37 40

4 62 FABIAN CANTU 00:19:45.78 Runner Visalia, CA 9:52/M 6.1mph 49 44

5 221 MIKE FLORES 00:20:29.43 Runner Visalia, CA 10:15/M 5.9mph 54 43

6 206 CHRISTOPHER BOUGH 00:26:21.94 Runner Sacramento, CA 13:10/M 4.6mph 108 41

7 179 RICARDO MONTOYA 00:27:21.78 Runner Fresno, CA 13:40/M 4.4mph 118 42

8 39 GLEN GOLDEN 00:28:46.66 Runner Lemoore, CA 14:23/M 4.2mph 136 49

9 118 WALLY HUTCHESON 00:29:33.86 Runner Exeter, CA 14:46/M 4.1mph 138 40

10 184 GERARDO
HERNANDEZ

00:30:03.48 Runner Lemoore, CA 15:02/M 4.0mph 145 48

11 83 FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ

00:31:11.52 Runner Porterville, CA 15:36/M 3.8mph 150 40

12 168 CHARLES VANNEST 00:31:24.36 Runner Hanford, CA 15:42/M 3.8mph 153 42

13 217 DEREK MCDONOUGH 00:37:29.15 Runner Hanfordford, CA 18:45/M 3.2mph 180 40

Male 50 to 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 208 TOMMY LEE 00:11:50.36 Runner Hanford, CA 5:55/M 10.1mph 4 51

2 202 VICTOR RAMIREZ 00:13:26.87 Runner Selma, CA 6:43/M 8.9mph 7 56

3 196 J.R. MINTZ 00:14:05.35 Runner Santa Clara, CA 7:03/M 8.5mph 10 56

4 150 KIRK LIZAMA 00:18:02.89 Runner Oakdale, CA 9:01/M 6.7mph 41 54

5 187 SHAWN CHANDLER 00:18:21.25 Runner Hanford, CA 9:10/M 6.5mph 44 54

6 146 CHRISTOPHER ROSE 00:21:55.62 Runner Hanford, CA 10:57/M 5.5mph 70 56

7 130 THOMAS MORAN 00:25:40.24 Runner Lemoore, CA 12:50/M 4.7mph 95 52

8 24 BILL SAGASER 00:27:38.73 Runner Hanford, CA 13:49/M 4.3mph 120 57

9 93 MICHAEL DENHAM 00:32:18.95 Runner Hanford, CA 16:09/M 3.7mph 156 54

10 224 JOE LUIS 00:33:41.57 Runner Hanford, CA 16:51/M 3.6mph 164 58
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run/Walk

Male 50 to 59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

11 9 JEFF SCHNEIDER 00:37:05.13 Runner Hanford, CA 18:33/M 3.2mph 177 59

12 46 CHRIS HAMILTON 00:37:09.63 Runner Hanford, CA 18:34/M 3.2mph 179 58

13 220 RANDY CHAMPLIN 00:37:42.14 Runner Hanford, CA 18:51/M 3.2mph 181 51

14 212 WILLIAM ALFORD 00:46:09.66 Runner Hanford, CA 23:04/M 2.6mph 204 53

Male 60 to 69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 91 TOM RANDALL 00:14:04.74 Runner Hanford, CA 7:02/M 8.5mph 9 63

2 11 JOHN BAUM 00:21:37.62 Runner Hanford, CA 10:48/M 5.6mph 65 69

3 40 JOHNNY SEARCY 00:22:46.43 Runner Visalia, CA 11:23/M 5.3mph 75 62

4 110 RICK STRANSKY 00:22:53.93 Runner Kingsburg, CA 11:27/M 5.2mph 77 66

5 216 STEVEN SHEESLEY 00:26:33.19 Runner Visalia, CA 13:16/M 4.5mph 113 62

6 56 DALE HANSON 00:26:57.18 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:28/M 4.5mph 116 64

7 6 ROBERT SALINAS 00:42:50.36 Runner Visalia, CA 21:25/M 2.8mph 201 65

Male 70 to 100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 13 GARRET EBENDICK 00:15:01.35 Runner Lemoore, CA 7:30/M 8.0mph 13 75

2 30 TIMOTHY O'NEAL 00:26:19.46 Runner Visalia, CA 13:09/M 4.6mph 105 72

3 197 CORNELIUS PIGOTT 00:47:17.23 Runner Clovis, CA 23:39/M 2.5mph 206 80

Female 1 to 19

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 194 MARIANA ROJAS 00:16:05.62 Runner Lemooree, CA 8:03/M 7.5mph 19 18

2 231 CASSANDRA MESINA 00:16:50.78 Runner Hanford, CA 8:25/M 7.1mph 29 14

3 137 LILLY BADASCI 00:17:56.68 Runner HanfordHanford, CA 8:58/M 6.7mph 40 11

4 181 LILLIAN FOSSETT 00:20:55.58 Runner Hanford, CA 10:27/M 5.7mph 60 8

5 35 SONIA GARCIA 00:21:55.81 Runner Tulare, CA 10:57/M 5.5mph 71 13

6 74 NATALIE TANG 00:23:28.71 Runner Hanford, CA 11:44/M 5.1mph 82 12

7 122 PENELOPE MARTINEZ 00:23:36.43 Runner Hanford, CA 11:48/M 5.1mph 83 14

8 229 BROOKLYN ALENDAR 00:25:48.11 Runner Hanford, CA 12:54/M 4.7mph 96 10

9 182 ABIGAIL FOSSETT 00:27:14.52 Runner Hanford, CA 13:37/M 4.4mph 117 5

10 245 NATALIE CERVANTEZ 00:27:46.28 Runner Dinuba, CA 13:53/M 4.3mph 126 14

11 26 ARROW JOHNSON 00:29:38.15 Runner Hanford, CA 14:49/M 4.0mph 139 6

12 186 SAMANTHA
HERNANDEZ

00:30:05.62 Runner Lemoore, CA 15:03/M 4.0mph 147 5

13 61 EMMA CANTU 00:33:09.10 Runner Visalia, CA 16:34/M 3.6mph 160 11

Female 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 155 KOREY PEREZ 00:17:22.14 Runner Hanford, CA 8:41/M 6.9mph 32 26

2 68 AMY GRIGORE 00:17:22.73 Runner Lemoore, CA 8:41/M 6.9mph 33 29

3 88 MADISON BEVENS 00:18:54.85 Runner Hanford, CA 9:27/M 6.3mph 45 25

4 251 SHANICE VAUGHN 00:20:31.64 Runner Tulare, CA 10:15/M 5.8mph 55 23

5 156 ERIKA GUZMAN 00:20:40.95 Runner Hanford, CA 10:20/M 5.8mph 56 20

6 200 ASHLYN DUNN 00:23:11.46 Runner Hanford, CA 11:36/M 5.2mph 79 22

7 239 ROBBI NEUMANN 00:25:55.67 Runner Clovis, CA 12:57/M 4.6mph 98 27

8 240 ASHLEY NEUMANN 00:25:58.69 Runner Clovis, CA 12:59/M 4.6mph 99 27

9 63 MARIA VALDENEGRO 00:26:19.72 Runner Hanford, CA 13:09/M 4.6mph 106 28

10 243 VICTORIA FREGOSO 00:26:22.66 Runner Dinuba, CA 13:11/M 4.6mph 109 27

11 241 ANNIKA HANSEN 00:28:36.79 Runner Hanford, CA 14:18/M 4.2mph 134 20

12 238 ELIZABETH GINGLES-
BREEN

00:31:18.40 Runner Hanford, CA 15:39/M 3.8mph 151 29

13 99 MONICA SHERMAN 00:33:31.66 Runner North Fork, CA 16:45/M 3.6mph 161 26
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run/Walk

Female 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

14 225 ALEXIS ALENDER 00:36:49.46 Runner Hanford, CA 18:24/M 3.3mph 174 29

15 103 SHEILA SHERMAN 00:37:48.83 Runner North Fork, CA 18:54/M 3.2mph 184 26

16 247 ROXANA RODRIGUEZ 00:38:39.50 Runner Lemoore, CA 19:20/M 3.1mph 186 27

17 214 MEGAN LAWHEAD 00:46:06.38 Runner Hanford, CA 23:03/M 2.6mph 203 27

Female 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 250 JESSIE PEREZ 00:15:38.88 Runner Clovis, CA 7:49/M 7.7mph 17 33

2 233 MICHELLE WEISSER 00:16:46.37 Runner Hanford, CA 8:23/M 7.2mph 27 38

3 166 MARY ANN TODD 00:17:03.18 Runner Hanford, CA 8:32/M 7.0mph 30 37

4 203 MERCEDES FUENTES 00:17:09.84 Runner Farmersville, CA 8:34/M 7.0mph 31 36

5 102 DIANA INTERIANO 00:17:41.80 Runner Lemoore, CA 8:51/M 6.8mph 35 33

6 86 TIFFANY BASHAM 00:17:48.02 Runner Lemoore, CA 8:54/M 6.7mph 38 37

7 77 CHELSIE CONWAY 00:18:19.85 Runner Hanford, CA 9:09/M 6.6mph 43 30

8 219 ANA MILL 00:19:11.86 Runner Hanford, CA 9:36/M 6.3mph 47 33

9 69 JOY JOHNSON 00:20:48.11 Runner Hanford, CA 10:24/M 5.8mph 59 33

10 135 MARLENE TAPIA 00:21:15.78 Runner Hanford, CA 10:38/M 5.6mph 64 35

11 143 JENNIFER SOUSA 00:21:55.08 Runner Hanford, CA 10:57/M 5.5mph 69 36

12 138 CECELIA DONEY 00:22:09.52 Runner Hanford, CA 11:04/M 5.4mph 72 39

13 160 NICHOLE STEEB 00:22:18.17 Runner Hanford, CA 11:09/M 5.4mph 74 32

14 139 AMANDA DONNELLY 00:23:21.01 Runner Lemoore, CA 11:40/M 5.1mph 81 30

15 60 CHELSIE WARNER 00:24:08.17 Runner Hanford, CA 12:04/M 5.0mph 87 39

16 188 KIM CHANDLER 00:24:20.88 Runner Hanford, CA 12:10/M 4.9mph 88 37

17 177 KAREN FEUERSTEIN 00:24:53.70 Runner Lemoore, CA 12:27/M 4.8mph 92 38

18 120 HANNAH PEREZ 00:25:49.08 Runner Hanford, CA 12:54/M 4.6mph 97 32

19 234 MEGAN WILLHITE 00:26:15.03 Runner Hanford, CA 13:08/M 4.6mph 103 36

20 213 LORELEI AHUNA 00:26:54.37 Runner LEMOORE, CA 13:27/M 4.5mph 115 37

21 162 NANDINA GODFREY 00:27:43.88 Runner Exeter, CA 13:51/M 4.3mph 124 37

22 145 ELISABET GONCALVES 00:28:06.59 Runner Hanford, CA 14:03/M 4.3mph 129 38

23 25 CLAIRE JOHNSON 00:29:53.51 Runner Hanford, CA 14:57/M 4.0mph 143 36

24 105 NICHOLE ESCALON 00:30:18.84 Runner Lemoore, CA 15:09/M 4.0mph 148 34

25 82 DANA NEWBY 00:30:52.75 Runner Porterville, CA 15:26/M 3.9mph 149 38

26 209 ZENA DESAMITO 00:32:56.32 Runner Hanford, CA 16:28/M 3.6mph 159 39

27 109 NICOLE MARCONI 00:37:01.05 Runner Fresno, CA 18:30/M 3.2mph 176 36

28 246 CINDY STOWE 00:38:37.08 Runner Hanford, CA 19:18/M 3.1mph 185 33

29 227 MARISOL CAMPOS 00:41:20.36 Runner Hanford, CA 20:40/M 2.9mph 196 34

Female 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 1 LINDSAY DOZIER 00:15:10.72 Runner Fresno, CA 7:35/M 7.9mph 15 46

2 178 SHERRIE DAVIS 00:15:14.63 Runner Fresno, CA 7:37/M 7.9mph 16 42

3 87 TRACI BEAUMONT 00:15:57.51 Runner Hanford, CA 7:58/M 7.5mph 18 47

4 98 SHELLY MONTOYA 00:16:19.78 Runner Fresno, CA 8:09/M 7.4mph 22 49

5 73 MELINDA LOWE 00:17:32.46 Runner Fresno, CA 8:46/M 6.8mph 34 46

6 228 JESSICA LUNA 00:20:45.13 Runner Tulare, CA 10:22/M 5.8mph 57 44

7 116 TEGAN WINTERS 00:21:05.50 Runner Lemoore, CA 10:33/M 5.7mph 61 42

8 4 DEBBIE SICKLER 00:21:53.88 Runner Clovis, CA 10:57/M 5.5mph 68 46

9 131 ASHLEY COSTA 00:24:08.14 Runner Hanford, CA 12:04/M 5.0mph 86 40

10 89 CAROLYN LEIST 00:24:35.10 Runner Hanford, CA 12:18/M 4.9mph 89 45

11 183 CHRISTY AMOS 00:24:53.54 Runner Lemoore, CA 12:27/M 4.8mph 91 49

12 81 MARIA J. GOMEZ-GUERRA 00:25:11.20 Runner Exeter, CA 12:36/M 4.8mph 93 47

13 20 SONJA WHITE 00:26:06.99 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:03/M 4.6mph 100 48

14 42 SARA CRISP 00:26:07.34 Runner Hanford, CA 13:03/M 4.6mph 101 41

15 189 ERIN DONATELLI 00:26:08.99 Runner Hanford, CA 13:04/M 4.6mph 102 40

16 31 ANGIE O'NEAL 00:26:20.94 Runner Visalia, CA 13:10/M 4.6mph 107 43

17 147 LISA MORRIS 00:26:24.16 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:12/M 4.5mph 110 46

18 34 JENNIFER GARCIA 00:26:26.49 Runner Tulare, CA 13:13/M 4.5mph 111 44
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run/Walk

Female 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

19 94 SYLVIA GOMEZ 00:27:40.20 Runner Tulare, CA 13:50/M 4.3mph 122 44

20 144 KRISTAL HEINICH 00:28:05.75 Runner Hanford, CA 14:03/M 4.3mph 128 42

21 5 SHANNON GOLDEN 00:28:32.95 Runner Lemoore, CA 14:16/M 4.2mph 132 40

22 117 LISA HUTCHESON 00:29:31.75 Runner Exeter, CA 14:45/M 4.1mph 137 40

23 41 MELANIE TATCO 00:31:20.82 Runner Lemoore, CA 15:40/M 3.8mph 152 44

24 173 SUZANNE SILVA 00:32:12.26 Runner Hanford, CA 16:06/M 3.7mph 155 49

25 92 JENNIFER SHELDON 00:32:49.12 Runner Hanford, CA 16:24/M 3.7mph 157 49

26 248 NANCY LONA 00:32:54.17 Runner Armona, CA 16:27/M 3.6mph 158 42

27 169 TASHA KEITHLEY-
VANNEST

00:34:05.39 Runner Hanford, CA 17:03/M 3.5mph 165 43

28 108 SARAH MOYERS 00:37:05.61 Runner Fresno, CA 18:33/M 3.2mph 178 42

29 223 BRIDGET FREITAS 00:37:42.58 Runner Visalia, CA 18:51/M 3.2mph 182 49

30 14 KIM ZANDT 00:39:22.60 Runner Lemoore, CA 19:41/M 3.0mph 187 46

31 232 JUDY NEUMANN 00:39:23.15 Runner Hanford, CA 19:42/M 3.0mph 189 49

32 218 MEL MORENO 00:39:51.57 Runner Hanford, CA 19:56/M 3.0mph 191 49

33 171 MARLENA RAMIREZ 00:41:02.82 Runner Hanford, CA 20:31/M 2.9mph 193 40

34 172 SABRINA VERNON 00:41:03.15 Runner Lemoore, CA 20:32/M 2.9mph 194 42

35 71 ANGELA ROSATI 00:42:04.43 Runner Hanford, CA 21:02/M 2.9mph 197 41

36 47 RUTH GARCIA 00:43:41.35 Runner Hanford, CA 21:51/M 2.7mph 202 48

37 211 NATALIE ALFORD 00:46:10.44 Runner Hanford, CA 23:05/M 2.6mph 205 42

Female 50-59

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 204 SONIA CORY 00:18:05.54 Runner Visalia, CA 9:03/M 6.6mph 42 50

2 44 JANET HAMILTON 00:19:21.55 Runner Hanford, CA 9:40/M 6.2mph 48 59

3 201 JOVITA RAMIREZ 00:20:23.49 Runner Selma, CA 10:12/M 5.9mph 51 54

4 33 RAELEEN KNUDSON 00:21:48.89 Runner Hanford, CA 10:54/M 5.5mph 66 52

5 152 RUTHIE TREJO 00:21:49.29 Runner Hanford, CA 10:54/M 5.5mph 67 51

6 80 CINDY LANE 00:23:11.28 Runner Hanford, CA 11:36/M 5.2mph 78 52

7 8 MARIA TORRES 00:25:15.14 Runner Hanford, CA 12:38/M 4.8mph 94 50

8 43 NENA DAVIS 00:26:28.51 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:14/M 4.5mph 112 53

9 23 DIANA SAGASER 00:27:34.07 Runner Hanford, CA 13:47/M 4.4mph 119 53

10 112 PATRICIA DAILEY 00:28:11.73 Runner Fresno, CA 14:06/M 4.3mph 130 53

11 115 CHERYL SOLEM 00:28:29.92 Runner Clovis, CA 14:15/M 4.2mph 131 55

12 111 DIANA MILLHOLLIN 00:29:49.77 Runner Clovis, CA 14:54/M 4.0mph 141 52

13 176 KAREN COSTA 00:32:10.75 Runner Lemoore, CA 16:05/M 3.7mph 154 52

14 55 TERESA FRENCH 00:34:06.06 Runner Lemoore, CA 17:03/M 3.5mph 166 56

15 22 ROXANNE STICKLER 00:34:06.86 Runner Hanford, CA 17:03/M 3.5mph 167 55

16 170 LORRAINE
HERNANDEZ

00:35:10.12 Runner Lemoore, CA 17:35/M 3.4mph 170 55

17 95 CARRIE COSENZA 00:35:34.27 Runner Hanford, CA 17:47/M 3.4mph 172 50

18 106 CRYSTELLE DAVIS 00:37:48.67 Runner Hanford, CA 18:54/M 3.2mph 183 50

19 10 KAREN SCHNEIDER 00:39:28.20 Runner Hanford, CA 19:44/M 3.0mph 190 59

20 58 RONDA DYER 00:42:49.97 Runner Hanford, CA 21:24/M 2.8mph 200 56

Female 60-69

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 84 PAT THORNHILL 00:17:54.34 Runner Hanford, CA 8:57/M 6.7mph 39 61

2 236 JULIE DREW 00:24:45.88 Runner Hanford, CA 12:22/M 4.8mph 90 61

3 38 FRANCES COELHO 00:26:53.37 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:27/M 4.5mph 114 69

4 163 CHARLA PHILLIPS 00:27:50.42 Runner Exeter, CA 13:55/M 4.3mph 127 65

5 157 EVALIN HERLEMAN 00:34:12.10 Runner Hanford, CA 17:06/M 3.5mph 168 61

6 167 MARVELL STEWART 00:34:12.31 Runner WoodlakeWoodlake, CA 17:06/M 3.5mph 169 62

7 298 JILL NICHOLS 00:36:59.50 Runner Fresno, CA 18:30/M 3.2mph 175 61

8 15 PATTI LARMON 00:39:22.85 Runner Lemoore, CA 19:41/M 3.0mph 188 67

9 7 MONICA SALINAS 00:42:46.86 Runner Visalia, CA 21:23/M 2.8mph 198 65

10 59 GINA BARRY DIAS 00:42:49.61 Runner Hanford, CA 21:24/M 2.8mph 199 62
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run/Walk

Femal 70-100

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 12 EMELIA EBENDICK 00:27:39.07 Runner Lemoore, CA 13:50/M 4.3mph 121 70

2 48 LYNN LYLE 00:27:41.31 Runner Fresno, CA 13:51/M 4.3mph 123 73

3 57 ANGELA HANSON 00:28:39.67 Runner Lemoore, CA 14:20/M 4.2mph 135 70

4 96 BETTY SMITH 00:35:33.90 Runner Hanford, CA 17:46/M 3.4mph 171 89

5 97 DEBBIE DAVIS 00:35:35.95 Runner Hanford, CA 17:48/M 3.4mph 173 70
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